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BRISBANE BRONCOS	
001	 SS 001	 MR 001	 MS 001	 ME 001	 MBD 001	 BRONCOS CHECKLIST
002	 SS 002	 MR 002	 MS 002	 ME 002	 MBD 002	 PATRICK CARRIGAN
003	 SS 003	 MR 003	 MS 003	 ME 003	 MBD 003	 XAVIER COATES
004	 SS 004	 MR 004	 MS 004	 ME 004	 MBD 004	 BRODIE  CROFT 
005	 SS 005	 MR 005	 MS 005	 ME 005	 MBD 005	 THOMAS FLEGLER
006	 SS 006	 MR 006	 MS 006	 ME 006	 MBD 006	 ALEX  GLENN
007	 SS 007	 MR 007	 MS 007	 ME 007	 MBD 007	 ANTHONY MILFORD
008	 SS 008	 MR 008	 MS 008	 ME 008	 MBD 008	 TEVITA PANGAI JNR
009	 SS 009	 MR 009	 MS 009	 ME 009	 MBD 009	 JORDAN RIKI 

CANBERRA RAIDERS
010	 SS 010	 MR 010	 MS 010	 ME 010	 MBD 010	 RAIDERS CHECKLIST
011	 SS 011	 MR 011	 MS 011	 ME 011	 MBD 011	 JOSH  HODGSON
012	 SS 012	 MR 012	 MS 012	 ME 012	 MBD 012	 CHARNZE NICOLL-KLOKSTAD
013	 SS 013	 MR 013	 MS 013	 ME 013	 MBD 013	 JOSH PAPALII
014	 SS 014	 MR 014	 MS 014	 ME 014	 MBD 014	 JOSEPH TAPINE
015	 SS 015	 MR 015	 MS 015	 ME 015	 MBD 015	 ELLIOTT WHITEHEAD
016	 SS 016	 MR 016	 MS 016	 ME 016	 MBD 016	 JACK WIGHTON
017	 SS 017	 MR 017	 MS 017	 ME 017	 MBD 017	 GEORGE WILLIAMS
018	 SS 018	 MR 018	 MS 018	 ME 018	 MBD 018	 HUDSON YOUNG

CANTERBURY BANKSTOWN BULLDOGS
019	 SS 019	 MR 019	 MS 019	 ME 019	 MBD 019	 BULLDOGS CHECKLIST
020	 SS 020	 MR 020	 MS 020	 ME 020	 MBD 020	 COREY ALLAN
021	 SS 021	 MR 021	 MS 021	 ME 021	 MBD 021	 NICK COTRIC
022	 SS 022	 MR 022	 MS 022	 ME 022	 MBD 022	 KYLE FLANAGAN
023	 SS 023	 MR 023	 MS 023	 ME 023	 MBD 023	 WILL HOPOATE
024	 SS 024	 MR 024	 MS 024	 ME 024	 MBD 024	 JOSH JACKSON
025	 SS 025	 MR 025	 MS 025	 ME 025	 MBD 025	 NICK MEANEY
026	 SS 026	 MR 026	 MS 026	 ME 026	 MBD 026	 DYLAN NAPA
027	 SS 027	 MR 027	 MS 027	 ME 027	 MBD 027	 DALLIN WATENE-ZELEZNIAK

CRONULLA-SUTHERLAND SHARKS
028	 SS 028	 MR 028	 MS 028	 ME 028	 MBD 028	 SHARKS CHECKLIST
029	 SS 029	 MR 029	 MS 029	 ME 029	 MBD 029	 BLAYKE BRAILEY
030	 SS 030	 MR 030	 MS 030	 ME 030	 MBD 030	 JOSH DUGAN
031	 SS 031	 MR 031	 MS 031	 ME 031	 MBD 031	 WADE GRAHAM
032	 SS 032	 MR 032	 MS 032	 ME 032	 MBD 032	 BRADEN HAMLIN-UELE
033	 SS 033	 MR 033	 MS 033	 ME 033	 MBD 033	 MATT MOYLAN
034	 SS 034	 MR 034	 MS 034	 ME 034	 MBD 034	 BRITON NIKORA
035	 SS 035	 MR 035	 MS 035	 ME 035	 MBD 035	 CHAD TOWNSEND
036	 SS 036	 MR 036	 MS 036	 ME 036	 MBD 036	 AARON WOODS

GOLD COAST TITANS
037	 SS 037	 MR 037	 MS 037	 ME 037	 MBD 037	 TITANS CHECKLIST
038	 SS 038	 MR 038	 MS 038	 ME 038	 MBD 038	 ALEXANDER BRIMSON
039	 SS 039	 MR 039	 MS 039	 ME 039	 MBD 039	 TINO FA’ASUAMALEAUI
040	 SS 040	 MR 040	 MS 040	 ME 040	 MBD 040	 DAVID FIFITA
041	 SS 041	 MR 041	 MS 041	 ME 041	 MBD 041	 JAMAL FOGARTY 
042	 SS 042	 MR 042	 MS 042	 ME 042	 MBD 042	 MOEAKI FOTUAIKA
043	 SS 043	 MR 043	 MS 043	 ME 043	 MBD 043	 TYRONE PEACHEY
044	 SS 044	 MR 044	 MS 044	 ME 044	 MBD 044	 KEVIN PROCTOR
045	 SS 045	 MR 045	 MS 045	 ME 045	 MBD 045	 PHILLIP SAMI

MANLY WARRINGAH SEA EAGLES
046	 SS 046	 MR 046	 MS 046	 ME 046	 MBD 046	 SEA EAGLES CHECKLIST
047	 SS 047	 MR 047	 MS 047	 ME 047	 MBD 047	 JOSH ALOIAI
048	 SS 048	 MR 048	 MS 048	 ME 048	 MBD 048	 DALY CHERRY-EVANS
049	 SS 049	 MR 049	 MS 049	 ME 049	 MBD 049	 KIERAN FORAN
050	 SS 050	 MR 050	 MS 050	 ME 050	 MBD 050	 REUBEN GARRICK
051	 SS 051	 MR 051	 MS 051	 ME 051	 MBD 051	 JOSH SCHUSTER
052	 SS 052	 MR 052	 MS 052	 ME 052	 MBD 052	 MOSES  SULI 
053	 SS 053	 MR 053	 MS 053	 ME 053	 MBD 053	 MARTIN TAUPAU
054	 SS 054	 MR 054	 MS 054	 ME 054	 MBD 054	 JAKE TRBOJEVIC

MELBOURNE STORM
055	 SS 055	 MR 055	 MS 055	 ME 055	 MBD 055	 STORM CHECKLIST
056	 SS 056	 MR 056	 MS 056	 ME 056	 MBD 056	 JOSH ADDO-CARR
057	 SS 057	 MR 057	 MS 057	 ME 057	 MBD 057	 JESSE BROMWICH
058	 SS 058	 MR 058	 MS 058	 ME 058	 MBD 058	 HARRY GRANT
059	 SS 059	 MR 059	 MS 059	 ME 059	 MBD 059	 JAHROME HUGHES
060	 SS 060	 MR 060	 MS 060	 ME 060	 MBD 060	 CAMERON MUNSTER
061	 SS 061	 MR 061	 MS 061	 ME 061	 MBD 061	 JUSTIN OLAM
062	 SS 062	 MR 062	 MS 062	 ME 062	 MBD 062	 RYAN PAPENHUYZEN
063	 SS 063	 MR 063	 MS 063	 ME 063	 MBD 063	 BRANDON SMITH

NEWCASTLE KNIGHTS
064	 SS 064	 MR 064	 MS 064	 ME 064	 MBD 064	 KNIGHTS CHECKLIST
065	 SS 065	 MR 065	 MS 065	 ME 065	 MBD 065	 MITCHELL BARNETT
066	 SS 066	 MR 066	 MS 066	 ME 066	 MBD 066	 JAYDEN BRAILEY
067	 SS 067	 MR 067	 MS 067	 ME 067	 MBD 067	 HYMEL HUNT
068	 SS 068	 MR 068	 MS 068	 ME 068	 MBD 068	 DAVID KLEMMER
069	 SS 069	 MR 069	 MS 069	 ME 069	 MBD 069	 KURT MANN
070	 SS 070	 MR 070	 MS 070	 ME 070	 MBD 070	 MITCHELL PEARCE
071	 SS 071	 MR 071	 MS 071	 ME 071	 MBD 071	 DANIEL SAIFITI
072	 SS 072	 MR 072	 MS 072	 ME 072	 MBD 072	 CONNOR WATSON

NORTH QUEENSLAND COWBOYS
073	 SS 073	 MR 073	 MS 073	 ME 073	 MBD 073	 COWBOYS CHECKLIST
074	 SS 074	 MR 074	 MS 074	 ME 074	 MBD 074	 JAKE CLIFFORD
075	 SS 075	 MR 075	 MS 075	 ME 075	 MBD 075	 SCOTT DRINKWATER
076	 SS 076	 MR 076	 MS 076	 ME 076	 MBD 076	 KYLE FELDT
077	 SS 077	 MR 077	 MS 077	 ME 077	 MBD 077	 JAKE GRANVILLE
078	 SS 078	 MR 078	 MS 078	 ME 078	 MBD 078	 COEN HESS
079	 SS 079	 MR 079	 MS 079	 ME 079	 MBD 079	 VALENTINE HOLMES
080	 SS 080	 MR 080	 MS 080	 ME 080	 MBD 080	 JORDAN MCLEAN
081	 SS 081	 MR 081	 MS 081	 ME 081	 MBD 081	 REECE ROBSON

PARRAMATTA EELS
082	 SS 082	 MR 082	 MS 082	 ME 082	 MBD 082	 EELS CHECKLIST
083	 SS 083	 MR 083	 MS 083	 ME 083	 MBD 083	 DYLAN BROWN
084	 SS 084	 MR 084	 MS 084	 ME 084	 MBD 084	 NATHAN BROWN 
085	 SS 085	 MR 085	 MS 085	 ME 085	 MBD 085	 REAGAN CAMPBELL-GILLARD
086	 SS 086	 MR 086	 MS 086	 ME 086	 MBD 086	 BLAKE FERGUSON
087	 SS 087	 MR 087	 MS 087	 ME 087	 MBD 087	 CLINTON GUTHERSON
088	 SS 088	 MR 088	 MS 088	 ME 088	 MBD 088	 REED MAHONEY
089	 SS 089	 MR 089	 MS 089	 ME 089	 MBD 089	 MITCHELL MOSES
090	 SS 090	 MR 090	 MS 090	 ME 090	 MBD 090	 JUNIOR PAULO

PENRITH PANTHERS
091	 SS 091	 MR 091	 MS 091	 ME 091	 MBD 091	 PANTHERS CHECKLIST
092	 SS 092	 MR 092	 MS 092	 ME 092	 MBD 092	 NATHAN CLEARY
093	 SS 093	 MR 093	 MS 093	 ME 093	 MBD 093	 STEPHEN CRICHTON
094	 SS 094	 MR 094	 MS 094	 ME 094	 MBD 094	 JAMES FISHER-HARRIS
095	 SS 095	 MR 095	 MS 095	 ME 095	 MBD 095	 VILIAME KIKAU
096	 SS 096	 MR 096	 MS 096	 ME 096	 MBD 096	 APISAI KOROISAU
097	 SS 097	 MR 097	 MS 097	 ME 097	 MBD 097	 MOSES LEOTA
098	 SS 098	 MR 098	 MS 098	 ME 098	 MBD 098	 JAROME LUAI
099	 SS 099	 MR 099	 MS 099	 ME 099	 MBD 099	 ISAAH YEO

SOUTH SYDNEY RABBITOHS
100	 SS 100	 MR 100	 MS 100	 ME 100	 MBD 100	 RABBITOHS CHECKLIST
101	 SS 101	 MR 101	 MS 101	 ME 101	 MBD 101	 DAMIEN COOK
102	 SS 102	 MR 102	 MS 102	 ME 102	 MBD 102	 DANE GAGAI
103	 SS 103	 MR 103	 MS 103	 ME 103	 MBD 103	 BENJI MARSHALL
104	 SS 104	 MR 104	 MS 104	 ME 104	 MBD 104	 LATRELL MITCHELL
105	 SS 105	 MR 105	 MS 105	 ME 105	 MBD 105	 CAMERON MURRAY
106	 SS 106	 MR 106	 MS 106	 ME 106	 MBD 106	 ADAM REYNOLDS
107	 SS 107	 MR 107	 MS 107	 ME 107	 MBD 107	 JAYDN SU’A
108	 SS 108	 MR 108	 MS 108	 ME 108	 MBD 108	 CODY WALKER

ST GEORGE ILLAWARRA DRAGONS
109	 SS 109	 MR 109	 MS 109	 ME 109	 MBD 109	 DRAGONS CHECKLIST
110	 SS 110	 MR 110	 MS 110	 ME 110	 MBD 110	 JACK BIRD
111	 SS 111	 MR 111	 MS 111	 ME 111	 MBD 111	 MATTHEW DUFTY
112	 SS 112	 MR 112	 MS 112	 ME 112	 MBD 112	 BEN HUNT
113	 SS 113	 MR 113	 MS 113	 ME 113	 MBD 113	 JOSH KERR
114	 SS 114	 MR 114	 MS 114	 ME 114	 MBD 114	 ZAC LOMAX
115	 SS 115	 MR 115	 MS 115	 ME 115	 MBD 115	 CODY RAMSEY
116	 SS 116	 MR 116	 MS 116	 ME 116	 MBD 116	 TARIQ SIMS
117	 SS 117	 MR 117	 MS 117	 ME 117	 MBD 117	 PAUL VAUGHAN

SYDNEY ROOSTERS
118	 SS 118	 MR 118	 MS 118	 ME 118	 MBD 118	 ROOSTERS CHECKLIST
119	 SS 119	 MR 119	 MS 119	 ME 119	 MBD 119	 ANGUS CRICHTON
120	 SS 120	 MR 120	 MS 120	 ME 120	 MBD 120	 LUKE KEARY
121	 SS 121	 MR 121	 MS 121	 ME 121	 MBD 121	 BRETT MORRIS
122	 SS 122	 MR 122	 MS 122	 ME 122	 MBD 122	 JOSH MORRIS
123	 SS 123	 MR 123	 MS 123	 ME 123	 MBD 123	 VICTOR RADLEY
124	 SS 124	 MR 124	 MS 124	 ME 124	 MBD 124	 JAMES TEDESCO
125	 SS 125	 MR 125	 MS 125	 ME 125	 MBD 125	 DANIEL TUPOU
126	 SS 126	 MR 126	 MS 126	 ME 126	 MBD 126	 JARED WAEREA-HARGREAVES

WARRIORS
127	 SS 127	 MR 127	 MS 127	 ME 127	 MBD 127	 WARRIORS CHECKLIST
128	 SS 128	 MR 128	 MS 128	 ME 128	 MBD 128	 ADDIN FONUA-BLAKE
129	 SS 129	 MR 129	 MS 129	 ME 129	 MBD 129	 DAVID FUSITU’A
130	 SS 130	 MR 130	 MS 130	 ME 130	 MBD 130	 TOHU HARRIS
131	 SS 131	 MR 131	 MS 131	 ME 131	 MBD 131	 CHANEL HARRIS-TAVITA
132	 SS 132	 MR 132	 MS 132	 ME 132	 MBD 132	 PETA HIKU
133	 SS 133	 MR 133	 MS 133	 ME 133	 MBD 133	 KEN MAUMALO
134	 SS 134	 MR 134	 MS 134	 ME 134	 MBD 134	 KODI NIKORIMA
135	 SS 135	 MR 135	 MS 135	 ME 135	 MBD 135	 ROGER TUIVASA-SHECK

WESTS TIGERS
136	 SS 136	 MR 136	 MS 136	 ME 136	 MBD 136	 WESTS TIGERS CHECKLIST
137	 SS 137	 MR 137	 MS 137	 ME 137	 MBD 137	 LUKE BROOKS
138	 SS 138	 MR 138	 MS 138	 ME 138	 MBD 138	 ADAM DOUEIHI
139	 SS 139	 MR 139	 MS 139	 ME 139	 MBD 139	 LUCIANO LEILUA
140	 SS 140	 MR 140	 MS 140	 ME 140	 MBD 140	 THOMAS MIKAELE
141	 SS 141	 MR 141	 MS 141	 ME 141	 MBD 141	 DAVID NOFOALUMA
142	 SS 142	 MR 142	 MS 142	 ME 142	 MBD 142	 JOE OFAHENGAUE
143	 SS 143	 MR 143	 MS 143	 ME 143	 MBD 143	 JAMES ROBERTS
144	 SS 144	 MR 144	 MS 144	 ME 144	 MBD 144	 JAMES TAMOU

COMMON SILVER SPECIAL

MOJO RUBY

MOJO SAPPHIRE MOJO EMERALD

MOJO BLACK DIAMOND
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2021 ELITE 
INSERT SERIES CHECKLIST

ENFORCERS	
E 01 / 40	 BRONCOS	 THOMAS FLEGLER		
E 02 / 40	 BRONCOS	 TEVITA PANGAI JNR. 		
E 03 / 40	 RAIDERS	 JOSH PAPALII		
E 04 / 40	 RAIDERS	 JOSEPH TAPINE		
E 05 / 40	 BULLDOGS	 JACK HETHERINGTON		
E 06 / 40 	 BULLDOGS	 DYLAN NAPA		
E 07 / 40	 SHARKS	 BRADEN HAMLIN-UELE		
E 08 / 40	 SHARKS	 AARON WOODS		
E 09 / 40	 TITANS	 TINO FA’ASUAMALEUAI		
E 10 / 40	 TITANS	 JARROD WALLACE		
E 11 / 40	 SEA EAGLES	 MARTIN TAUPAU		
E 12 / 40	 SEA EAGLES	 JAKE TRBOJEVIC		
E 13 / 40	 STORM	 NELSON ASOFA-SOLOMONA	
E 14 / 40	 STORM	 JESSE BROMWICH		
E 15 / 40	 KNIGHTS	 DAVID KLEMMER		
E 16 / 40	 KNIGHTS	 DANIEL SAIFITI		
E 17 / 40	 COWBOYS	 JORDAN MCLEAN		
E 18 / 40	 COWBOYS	 JASON TAUMALOLO		
E 19 / 40	 EELS	 REAGAN CAMPBELL-GILLARD
E 20 / 40	 EELS	 JUNIOR PAULO		
E 21 / 40	 PANTHERS	 JAMES FISHER-HARRIS		
E 22 / 40	 PANTHERS	 MOSES LEOTA		
E 23 / 40	 RABBITOHS	 JAI ARROW		
E 24 / 40	 RABBITOHS	 TEVITA TATOLA		
E 25 / 40	 DRAGONS	 BLAKE LAWRIE		
E 26 / 40	 DRAGONS	 PAUL VAUGHAN		
E 27 / 40	 ROOSTERS	 LINDSAY COLLINS		
E 28 / 40	 ROOSTERS	 JARED WAEREA-HARGREAVES
E 29 / 40	 WARRIORS	 KANE EVANS		
E 30 / 40	 WARRIORS	 ADDIN FONUA-BLAKE		
E 31 / 40	 WESTS TIGERS	THOMAS MIKAELE	
E 32 / 40	 WESTS TIGERS	JAMES TAMOU		
E 33 / 40	 BRONCOS W	 MILLIE  BOYLE		
E 34 / 40	 BRONCOS W	 CHELSEA LENARDUZZI		
E 35 / 40	 DRAGONS W	 ELSIE ALBERT		
E 36 / 40	 DRAGONS W	 STEPHANIE HANCOCK		
E 37 / 40 	 ROOSTERS W	 VANESSA FOLIAKI		
E 38 / 40	 ROOSTERS W	 SIMAIMA TAUFA		
E 39 / 40	 WARRIORS W	 GEORGIA HALE		
E 40 / 40	 WARRIORS W	 CRYSTAL TAMARUA		

ALL STARS 	
AS 01 / 24	 INDIGENOUS ALL STARS	 ANDREW FIFITA
AS 02 / 24	 INDIGENOUS ALL STARS	 DAVID FIFITA
AS 03 / 24	 INDIGENOUS ALL STARS	 JAMAL FOGARTY
AS 04 / 24	 INDIGENOUS ALL STARS	 JOSH KERR
AS 05 / 24	 INDIGENOUS ALL STARS	 LATRELL MITCHELL
AS 06 / 24	 INDIGENOUS ALL STARS	 TYRONE PEACHEY
AS 07 / 24	 INDIGENOUS ALL STARS	 CODY WALKER	
AS 08 / 24	 INDIGENOUS ALL STARS	 JACK WIGHTON
AS 09 / 24	 INDIGENOUS ALL STARS	 JAIME CHAPMAN
AS 10 / 24	 INDIGENOUS ALL STARS	 QUINCY DODD	
AS 11 / 24	 INDIGENOUS ALL STARS	 TALIAH FUIMAONO
AS 12 / 24	 INDIGENOUS ALL STARS	 TALLISHA HARDEN
AS 13 / 24	 MAORI ALL STARS 	 PATRICK HERBERT		
AS 14 / 24	 MAORI ALL STARS 	 JAMES FISHER-HARRIS
AS 15 / 24	 MAORI ALL STARS 	 JAROME LUAI		
AS 16 / 24	 MAORI ALL STARS 	 JOSEPH MANU		
AS 17 / 24	 MAORI ALL STARS 	 BENJI MARSHALL		
AS 18 / 24	 MAORI ALL STARS 	 CHARNZE NICOLL-KLOKSTAD
AS 19 / 24	 MAORI ALL STARS 	 JORDAN RIKI		
AS 20 / 24	 MAORI ALL STARS 	 DALLIN WATENE-ZELEZNIAK
AS 21 / 24	 MAORI ALL STARS 	 CORBAN MCGREGOR
AS 22 / 24	 MAORI ALL STARS 	 RAECENE MCGREGOR
AS 23 / 24	 MAORI ALL STARS 	 RONA PETERS
AS 24 / 24	 MAORI ALL STARS 	 BOTILLE VETTE-WELSH	

*CARDS ARE ARTISTS IMPRESSION ONLY, 
ALL SIGNATURES ARE VISUAL ONLY.

DALLY M
DM 01 / 18	 RAIDERS	 JACK WIGHTON
DM 02 / 18	 EELS	 CLINTON GUTHERSON
DM 03 / 18	 WESTS TIGERS	DAVID NOFOALUMA
DM 04 / 18	 STORM	 JOSH ADDO-CARR		
DM 05 / 18	 PANTHERS	 STEPHEN CRICHTON
DM 06 / 18	 BRONCOS	 KOTONI STAGGS		
DM 07 / 18	 RAIDERS	 JACK WIGHTON		
DM 08 / 18	 PANTHERS	 NATHAN CLEARY		
DM 09 / 18	 PANTHERS	 ISAAH YEO		
DM 10 / 18	 NWARRIORS	 TOHU HARRIS 		
DM 12 / 18	 PANTHERS	 VILIAME KIKAU		
DM 13 / 18	 PANTHERS	 JAMES FISHER-HARRIS		
DM 14 / 18	 RAIDERS	 JOSH PAPALII		
DM 15 / 18	 STORM	 CAMERON SMITH		
DM 15 / 19	 WESTS TIGERS	HARRY GRANT 		
DM 16 / 18	 BRONCOS	 ALI BRIGGINSHAW		
DM 17 / 18	 WARRIORS	 ROGER TUIVASA-SHECK
DM 18 / 18	 KNIGHTS	 CONNOR WATSON	

YOUNG GUNS 
YG 01 / 36 		  BRONCOS	 TOM DEARDEN	
YG 02 / 36	 YGB 01 / 20	 BRONCOS 	 JORDAN RIKI	
YG 03 / 36 		  RAIDERS	 SEBASTIAN KRIS	
YG 04 / 36	 YGB 02 / 20	 RAIDERS	 HUDSON YOUNG	
YG 05 / 36		  BULLDOGS	 JAKE AVERILLO	
YG 06 / 36	 YGB 03 / 20	 BULLDOGS	 COREY ALLAN	
YG 07 / 36		  SHARKS	 MAWENE HIROTI	
YG 08 / 36	 YGB 04 / 20	 SHARKS	 CONNOR TRACEY	
YG 09 / 36	 YGB 05 / 20 	 TITANS	 TANAH BOYD	
YG 10 / 36		  TITANS	 ERIN CLARK	
YG 11 / 36		  SEA EAGLES	 JASON SAAB	
YG 12 / 36	 YGB 06 / 20 	 SEA EAGLES	 JOSH SCHUSTER	
YG 13 / 36	 YGB 07 / 20	 STORM	 NICHO HYNES	
YG 14 / 36		  STORM	 TYSON SMOOTHY	
YG 15 / 36	 YGB 08 / 20	 KNIGHTS	 TEX HOY	
YG 16 / 36		  KNIGHTS	 STARFORD TO’A	
YG 17 / 36	 YGB 09 / 20 	 COWBOYS	 HAMISO TABUAI-FIDOW	
YG 18 / 36		  COWBOYS	 MURRAY TAULAGI	
YG 19 / 36	 YGB 10 / 20	 EELS	 RAY STONE	
YG 20  / 36		  EELS	 HAZE DUNSTER	
YG 21 / 36	 YGB 11 / 20	 PANTHERS	 SPENCER LENIU	
YG 22 / 36		  PANTHERS	 CHARLIE STAINES	
YG 23 / 36	 YGB 12 / 20	 RABBITOHS	 KEAON KOLOAMATANGI	
YG 24 / 36		  RABBITOHS	 JAXSON PAULO	
YG 25 / 36	 YGB 13 / 20	 DRAGONS	 CODY RAMSEY	
YG 26 / 36		  DRAGONS	 ZAC LOMAX	
YG 27 / 36	 YGB 14 / 20 	 ROOSTERS	 LACHLAN LAM	
YG 28 / 36		  ROOSTERS	 SAM WALKER	
YG 29 / 36	 YGB 15 / 20 	 WARRIORS	 JACK MURCHIE	
YG 30 / 36		  WARRIORS	 ADAM POMPEY	
YG 31 / 36		  WESTS TIGERS	DAINE LAURIE	
YG 32 / 36	 YGB 16 / 20 	 WESTS TIGERS	STEFANO UTOIKAMANU	
YG 33 / 36	 YGB 17 / 20	 BRONCOS W	 JULIA ROBINSON	
YG 34 / 36	 YGB 18 / 20 	 DRAGONS W 	 KEELEY DAVIS	
YG 35 / 36	 YGB 19 / 20	 ROOSTERS W	 SHANICE PARKER	
 YG 36 / 36	 YGB 20 / 20	 WARRIORS W	 KANYON PAUL			
	

CAPTAINS	
C 01 / 16	 BRONCOS	 ALEX  GLENN		
C 02 / 16	 RAIDERS	 JARROD CROKER & JOSH HODGSON
C 03 / 16	 BULLDOGS	 JOSH JACKSON		
C 04 / 16	 SHARKS	 WADE GRAHAM		
C 05 / 16	 TITANS	 JAMAL FOGARTY & KEVIN PROCTOR
C 06 / 16	 SEA EAGLES	 DALY CHERRY-EVANS		
C 07 / 16	 STORM	 JESSE BROMWICH
C 08 / 16	 KNIGHTS	 JAYDEN BRAILEY & DANIEL SAIFITI
C 09 / 16	 COWBOYS	 MICHAEL MORGAN & JASON TAUMALOLO
C 10 / 16	 EELS	 CLINTON GUTHERSON		
C 11 / 16	 PANTHERS	 NATHAN CLEARY & ISAAH YEO
C 12 / 16	 RABBITOHS	 ADAM REYNOLDS		
C 13 / 16	 DRAGONS	 BEN HUNT		
C 14 / 16	 ROOSTERS	 BOYD CORDNER & JAKE FRIEND
C 15 / 16	 WARRIORS	 ROGER TUIVASA-SHECK		
C 16 / 16	 WESTS TIGERS	JAMES TAMOU			 

MASTERS	
MS 01 / 15	 BRONCOS		  DARIUS BOYD		
MS 02 / 15	 DRAGONS		  DARIUS BOYD		
MS 03 / 15	 KNIGHTS		  DARIUS BOYD		
MS 04 / 15	 BRONCOS		  DARIUS BOYD		
MS 05 / 15	 BRONCOS		  DARIUS BOYD		
MS 06 / 15	 QLD MAROONS	 DARIUS BOYD		
MS 07 / 15	 QLD MAROONS	 DARIUS BOYD	
MS 08 / 15	 QLD MAROONS	 DARIUS BOYD	
MS 09 / 15	 QLD MAROONS	 DARIUS BOYD	
MS 10 / 15	 QLD MAROONS	 DARIUS BOYD		
MS 11 / 15	 KANGAROOS		  DARIUS BOYD	
MS 12 / 15	 KANGAROOS		  DARIUS BOYD		
MS 13 / 15	 KANGAROOS		  DARIUS BOYD	
MS 14 / 15	 KANGAROOS		  DARIUS BOYD		
MS 15 / 15	 KANGAROOS		  DARIUS BOYD		

MASTERS SIGNATURE
MSS 1 / 3	 KANGAROOS			   DARIUS BOYD		
MSS 2 / 3	 QLD MAROONS		  DARIUS BOYD		
MSS 3 / 3	 BRONCOS, DRAGONS, KNIGHTS	 DARIUS BOYD	

LEAGUE SENSATIONS	
LS 01 / 16	 LSB 01 / 16	 LST 01 / 16	 BRONCOS 	 PATRICK CARRIGAN
LS 02 / 16	 LSB 02 / 16	 LST 02 / 16	 RAIDERS	 GEORGE WILLIAMS
LS 03 / 16	 LSB 03 / 16	 LST 03 / 16	 BULLDOGS	 NICK COTRIC
LS 04 / 16	 LSB 04 / 16	 LST 04 / 16	 SHARKS 	 JOSH DUGAN
LS 05 / 16	 LSB 05 / 16	 LST 05 / 16	 TITANS 	 TYRONE PEACHEY
LS 06 / 16	 LSB 06 / 16	 LST 06 / 16	 SEA EAGLES 	 KIERAN FORAN
LS 07 / 16	 LSB 07 / 16	 LST 07 / 16	 STORM 	 JESSE BROMWICH
LS 08 / 16	 LSB 08 / 16	 LST 08 / 16	 KNIGHTS 	 MITCHELL BARNETT
LS 09 / 16	 LSB 09 / 16	 LST 09 / 16	 COWBOYS 	 COEN HESS
LS 10 / 16	 LSB 10 / 16	 LST 10 / 16	 EELS	 MITCHELL  MOSES
LS 11 / 16	 LSB 11 / 16	 LST 11 / 16	 PANTHERS 	 JAROME LUAI
LS 12 / 16	 LSB 12 / 16	 LST 12 / 16	 RABBITOHS	 DANE GAGAI
LS 13 / 16	 LSB 13 / 16	 LST 13 / 16	 DRAGONS 	 MATTHEW DUFTY 
LS 14 / 16	 LSB 14 / 16	 LST 14 / 16	 ROOSTERS	 LUKE KEARY
LS 15 / 16	 LSB 15 / 16	 LST 15 / 16	 WARRIORS 	 PETA HIKU
LS 16 / 16	 LSB 16 / 16	 LST 16 / 16	 WESTS TIGERS	JAMES TAMOU

tlaworldwide.com
Proudly produced under license by TLA MERCHANDISE PTY. LTD.
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GAME CHANGERS
GC 01 / 32	 BRONCOS	 XAVIER COATES		
GC 02 / 32	 BRONCOS	 ANTHONY MILFORD		
GC 03 / 32	 RAIDERS	 CHARNZE NICOLL-KLOKSTAD		
GC 04 / 32	 RAIDERS	 JACK WIGHTON		
GC 05 / 32	 BULLDOGS 	 NICK COTRIC		
GC 06 / 32	 BULLDOGS 	 KYLE FLANAGAN		
GC 07 / 32	 SHARKS	 SIONE KATOA		
GC 08 / 32	 SHARKS	 MATT MOYLAN		
GC 09 / 32 	 TITANS	 ALEXANDER BRIMSON		
GC 10 / 32	 TITANS	 JAMAL FOGARTY		
GC 11 / 32	 SEA EAGLES	 DALY CHERRY-EVANS		
GC 12 / 32	 SEA EAGLES	 KIERAN FORAN		
GC 13 / 32	 STORM	 CAMERON MUNSTER		
GC 14 / 32	 STORM	 RYAN PAPENHUYZEN		
GC 15 / 32	 KNIGHTS	 KURT MANN		
GC 16 / 32	 KNIGHTS	 MITCHELL PEARCE		
GC 17 / 32	 COWBOYS	 SCOTT DRINKWATER		
GC 18 / 32	 COWBOYS	 VALENTINE HOLMES		
GC 19 / 32	 EELS	 CLINTON GUTHERSON		
GC 20 / 32	 EELS	 MITCHELL MOSES		
GC 21 / 32	 PANTHERS	 NATHAN CLEARY		
GC 22 / 32	 PANTHERS	 DYLAN EDWARDS		
GC 23 / 32	 RABBITOHS	 LATRELL MITCHELL		
GC 24 / 32	 RABBITOHS	 CODY WALKER		
GC 25 / 32	 DRAGONS	 MATTHEW DUFTY		
GC 26 / 32	 DRAGONS	 BEN HUNT		
GC 27 / 32	 ROOSTERS	 LUKE KEARY		
GC 28 / 32	 ROOSTERS	 JAMES TEDESCO		
GC 29 / 32	 WARRIORS	 CHANEL HARRIS-TEVITA		
GC 30 / 32	 WARRIORS	 ROGER TUIVASA-SHECK		
GC 31 / 32	 WESTS TIGERS	LUKE BROOKS		
GC 32 / 32	 WESTS TIGERS	JAMES ROBERTS				  

SPOTLIGHT JERSEY PATCH / SIGNATURE
SLJ 1 / 6	 SLS 1 / 6	 BRONCOS 	 ANTHONY MILFORD	
SLJ 2 / 6	 SLS 2 / 6	 SHARKS	 SIONE KATOA	
SLJ 3 / 6	 SLS 3 / 6	 STORM	 THOMAS EISENHUTH	
SLJ 4 / 6	 SLS 4 / 6	 COWBOYS	 LACHLAN BURR	
SLJ 5 / 6	 SLS 5 / 6	 EELS 	 MAIKA SIVO	
SLJ 6 / 6	 SLS 6 / 6	 PANTHERS	 VILIAME KIKAU	

MILESTONE BOOT PATCH 	
MBP 01 / 01	 BRONCOS	 DARIUS BOYD	

BALL PATCH 
BP 01 / 01	 DARIUS BOYD	

GOLDEN TICKET
GT 01	 BRISBANE BRONCOS 				  
GT 02	 CANBERRA RAIDERS 				  
GT 03	 CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN BULLDOGS	
GT 04	 CRONULLA SHARKS 				  
GT 05	 GOLD COAST TITANS 				  
GT 06	 MANLY-WARRINGAH SEA EAGLES 				  
GT 07	 MELBOURNE STORM 				  
GT 08	 NEWCASTLE KNIGHTS 				  
GT 09	 NORTH QUEENSLAND COWBOYS 				  
GT 10	 PARRAMATTA EELS				  
GT 11	 PENRITH PANTHERS 				  
GT 12	 SOUTH SYDNEY RABBITOHS				  
GT 13	 ST GEORGE ILLAWARRA DRAGONS 
GT 14	 SYDNEY ROOSTERS				  
GT 15	 NEW ZEALAND WARRIORS 				  
GT 16	 WESTS TIGERS				 


